Displacement sensors for precise
and comprehensive measurement tasks
D ATA  S H E E T
OD Precision
 2  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - 0 5 - 1 5
OD Precision –
Displacement sensors for precise and
comprehensive measurement tasks

 2 0 0 8 - 0 5 - 1 5  S I C K  5
Order no.Type
Order information
OD5-85T20
OD5-85W20
OD5-350W100
OD5-500W200
6035979
6035980
6035981
6035982
OD5-25T01
OD5-25W01
OD5-30T05
OD5-30W05
6035975
6035976
6035977
6035978
Order no.Type
OD5-30T05: Lightspot diameter
Distance  [mm]
Se
ns
or
353025
60 x 270
30 x 100
60 x 270
OD5-30W05: Lightspot diameter
Distance  [mm]
Se
ns
or
353025
0.45 x 1 mm
0.26 x 1 mm
0.45 x 1 mm
OD5-25W01: Lightspot diameter
200 x 700
Distance  [mm]
Se
ns
or
262524
100 x 700
200 x 700
OD5-25T01: Lightspot diameter
Distance [mm]
Se
ns
or